CELEBRITA

Celebrate your precious moments in our

Lawn
Halls
Heritage Bungalows (Cottages)

Preference for

Birthday Party / Kitty Party

Marriage and Reception

Sangeet Event

Engagement

Baby Shower

Corporate Meeting / Family Get Together

Outdoor Catering Service Available
Govt. Taxes As Applicable

Followuson@® @ www.celebrita.in

Rateuson & ™ Celebritaresturant@gmail.com




JAIN DISHES

Soup

Cream of Tomato
Lemon Coriander
Roasted Bell Pepper

Starters

Butter Khakhra
Paneer Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka
Hara bhara Kabab

Chinese

Paneer Chilly

Crispy Corn

Mini Chinese Roll
Cheese Palak Samosa
Paneer Dragon
Hakka Noodles

Fried Rice

Paneer 65

150
150
150

1£5
250
275
200

250
250
225
250
350
185
185
250

—

Tandoori Starters

¢+ Rumali Khakhra
Seekh Kabab
Paneer Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka
Harabhara Kabab
MushroomTikka
Paneer Hariyali Kabab
= Paneer Banjara Tikka
2 Tandoori Stuffed Aloo

Taste of Thailand

Red Thai Curry With Rice
Yellow Thai Curry With Rice
Green Thai Curry With Rice

Sizzlers

Steak Sizzler
Chinese Sizzler

P Barbeque Sizzler
Paneer Shashlik Sizzler

Italian Specialities

Farfalle Pastas with Alfredo Cheese Sauce
Penne Pasta with Arrabbiata Spicy Red Sauce

175
200
250
P
200
250
250
250
250

299
299
299

449
449
449
449

299
299




Chinese Starters

Manchurian
Paneer Chilly

G2 Sizzling Paneer Chilli in Oyster Sauce
¢ Crispy corn
G Mini Chinese Roll

Spring Roll

G+ Cheese Palak Samosa

Veg. Bullet Fire
Sesame Paneer
Paneer Dragon
Veg 65

Paneer 65
Chana Koliwada
Paneer Schezwan
Baby Corn Chilli
Paneer Manchurain
Mushroom Chilli
Veg Crispy

G=> Honey Chilli Potato

Soyabean Chilli
Chinese Bhel
Korian Paneer

Chinese Rice / Noodles

Hakka Noodles

Schezwan Noodles

Schezwan Rice

Chilli Gralic Noodles

Triple Schezwan Rice / Noodles
Fried Rice

Onion Rice With Sizzling
Barbeque Sauce

185
250
300
250
24D
250
250
300
250
300
215
250
295
250
250
250
223
250
223
225
195
250

185
190
190
190
250
185

250

JAIN DISHES

Italian Specialities

Farfalle Pastas With Alfredo Cheese Sauce 299
Penne Pastas with Arrabbiata Spicy

Red Sauce 299
Nachos with Cheese Dip 250
Nachos With Salsa Dip 250
Tacos 250

Taste of Thailand

Red Thai Curry With Rice 299
Green Thai Curry With Rice 299
Yellow Thai Curry With Rice 299
Main Course

Paneer Makhanwala 250
Paneer Malai Tikka 250
Paneer Patiyala 250
Veg. Kadai 225
Shev Bhaji 190
Diwani Handi 225
Green Peas Masala 225
Kaju Masala 300
Paneer Masala 250
Mutter Paneer 250
Veg Kadai 225
Mix Veg 225
Baby Corn Masala 250
Rice

Veg. Pulao 185

Veg. Handi Biryani 250




Main Course -Vegetable Preparations
> Hare Naryal ki Sabji

(Mix Vegetables cooked in Green gravy with cocounut
water & served in tender coconut shell)

Veg Kadai
(Mix Vegetables and dices of Paneer with Thick red Grawy)

Bhindi Masala Fry

(Julian of lady fingers cooked with onion gravy)

Veg. Patiyala

(Paneer & Mix vegetables stuffed in a papad roll
with medium spicy red Gravy)

% Veg. Kabab Masala

(A Classical combination of vegetables balls roasted in
tandoor with a touch of brown gravy)

Shev Bhaji

(A Perfect combination of thick crispy shev with spicy
red gravy)

Veg. Maratha
(Vegetable koftas cooked in spicy black gravy)

Diwani Handi
(Combination of Mix vegetables & Koftas in red brown gravy)

Bharli Wangi
(Maharashtrian Sytle Stuffed baingans in black gravy)

22 Handi Kofta

(Huge Handi shape kofta stuffed with mutter masala
in yellow gravy)

Mushroom Mirch Masala

(Pieces of Mushroom served with capsicum in
chatpata red gravy)

¢4 Veg Dilruba

(Heart Shape Kofta served in delicious gravy)

& Veg Nepolian

(Bullet shape kofta serve with Chatpata red Gravy)

Mushroom Mutter Lababdar

(Rich Combination for mushroom lovers)

& Veg Angara

(Classic Veg Preparation Served on Sizzler Plate)

273

225

190

22D

225

190

225

223

190

225

250

250

250

250

300

- = —

Main Course -Paneer Preparations

Paneer Patiyala
(Stuffing of Paneer in Papad roll Cooked in Red Gravy)

Paneer Makhanwala
(Dices of Paneer Served with rich Cremany Red gravy)

Paneer Tikka Masala

(Tandoori Roasted Paneer tikkas served in
rich medium spicy red gravy)

Paneer Kadai

(Cubes of Paneer with julians of capsicum
& onion cooked in brown gravy)

Paneer Toofani
(Small cubes of paneer in red spicy schezwan gravy)

Paneer Lachedar

(Sweet & Spicy fingers of Paneer with capsicum
& onion served in red gravy)

Lasuni Methi Paneer

(Dices of Paneer tossed in red gravy with fresh methi

leaves and garlic cloves)

Paneer Lajawab

(North Indian Style Paneer Served in Cheesy Creamy

yellow gravy)

Paneer Peshawari
(Cubes of Paneer served in rich yellow gravy)

Paneer Mushroom

(Rich Combination of mushroom & Paneer
Served in red gravy)

Kaju Paneer Masala

(Crspy Cashonut & Dice of Paneer served in
spicy Creamy red gravy)

Paneer Anda Curry

(Egg of Paneer served in little spicy red gravy)

Cheese Butter Masala
(Cube of Cheese Served in rich red gravy)

Paneer Celebration

(Triangle shape Paneer Sandwich stuffed
with spicy masala served in red gravy)

Nargisi Kofta
(Paneer Kofta stuffed with mushroom served
in red gravy)

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

285

300

250

300

300

300




Rotiya

Roti/Butter Roti
Naan / Butter Naan
Kulcha / Butter Kulcha
Missi Roti

Lachha Paratha
Jwarichi Bhakri
Bajrichi Bhakri
Chapati

Cheese Garlic Naan
Rumali Roti

Veg. Stuffed Naan
Aloo Paratha

Aloo Cheese Paratha
Paneer Paratha

Dal

Dal Fry
Dal Tadka

Rice

Steam Rice
Jeera Rice
Veg. Pulao

Veg Handi Biryani With Raita

Butter Dal Khichada

Curd Rice With Fried Chillies

Masala Rice
Dal Khichada with Tadka

25/35
40/50
40/50

60
60
40
40
20
90
90
150
150
185
185

165
185

110
150
185
250
185
185
185
220

1

Soup

¢ Roasted Bell Pepper Soup

Cream of Tomato
Manchow Soup

Lemon Coriander Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Khawse

Papad

Roasted Papad
Rumali Khakhra

Fry Papad

Masala Papad
Nagli Papad

Nagli Masala Papad

Something Raw
Green Salad

¢+ Cucumber Slice Stuffed With

Paneer & Cheese

Starters

Batata Vada

Mix Pakoda

Onion Bhajiya

Batata Bhajiya
French Fries

Peri Peri French Fries
Veg. Fingers

Chilli Garlic Nuggets

G+ Pocket Pizza

150
150
150
150
150
185

20
175

30
40

30
50

95
150

75
100
100
100
100
150
155
175
250




Something Hot

Tea

Black Tea

Green Tea

Coffee / Filter Coffee
Milk

Cooo000000|

Ice Tea

Soft Drinks

Mineral Water

Fresh Lime Soda

Fresh Lime Water

Fresh Fruit Juice (Seasonal)
Butter Milk

Lassi

Cold Coffee

Cold Coffee With Ice Cream

Mocktails

Floating Cloud
Vanilla Float
Fanta Float
Mojito

Belong to Breads

Bread Butter

Toast Butter

Veg. Sandwich

Veg. Cheese Sandwich

Veg. Grilled Sandwich

Veg. Cheese Grilled Sandwich
Cheese Chilli Toast

Add. Sum Crunch

Tacos
Nachos with Cheese Dip
Nachos with Salsa Dip

30
30
30
50
50

100
30
30
50
40
90
50
75

110

150

150
150
150
150

65
7
90
110
120
150
150

250
250

250

Desserts

Hot Gulab Jamun

Hot Gulab Jamun With Ice Crema
¢ Sizzling Flambee Brownie With Vanilla Ice

Cream and Hot Chocolate Sauce

Ice Cream

¢+ Chocolate Soil Pot

Waffles with Vanila Ice Creme

Chocolate Souce

79
90

225

60

115

150
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